Polikarchuk Pavilo Lvovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position SE "svz", Head
July 27, 2016 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.97
Expand

risks

1. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 2 681 903,39 UAH, that in 8.1199 times exceeds
income of 330 288,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year

2. overall value of the property and assets 4 612 757,69 UAH exceeds
income 328 492,00 UAH in 14.0422 times


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10155
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10155

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Polikarchuk Daria Pavlovna daughter

Polikarchuk Tetiana Vladyslavivna wife

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Modern Marketing Communications LLC ownership

Modern Marketing Communications LLC Beneficial owner

WALL DECOR, LLC (DECOR DLYA STIN, LLC) ownership

WALL DECOR, LLC (DECOR DLYA STIN, LLC) Beneficial owner

N

40494809

40494809

39938551

39938551
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35876
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35877
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35877
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35877
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35877
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16710
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16710
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14373
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14373

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2017

()

TOB "Cy4YaCHi MapKeTUHI OB
KOMYHiKauii", oupekTop

aOn "CBU", nepwmnn 3aCTynHUK
anpekTopa

MONETARY ASSETS:

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

11 849,64 —

11 748,62 —

— 55 300,00

— 48 212,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf961f1a-9ea0-4d44-b95d-7f8c6959ce20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1315eb9b-0eb3-46aa-aa32-5bb7a1b46b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf961f1a-9ea0-4d44-b95d-7f8c6959ce20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf961f1a-9ea0-4d44-b95d-7f8c6959ce20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf961f1a-9ea0-4d44-b95d-7f8c6959ce20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1315eb9b-0eb3-46aa-aa32-5bb7a1b46b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1315eb9b-0eb3-46aa-aa32-5bb7a1b46b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1315eb9b-0eb3-46aa-aa32-5bb7a1b46b55

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018 UAH 749 252,00
2017 UAH 464 332,00
ot
1] ]

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 4,23


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf961f1a-9ea0-4d44-b95d-7f8c6959ce20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1315eb9b-0eb3-46aa-aa32-5bb7a1b46b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf961f1a-9ea0-4d44-b95d-7f8c6959ce20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1315eb9b-0eb3-46aa-aa32-5bb7a1b46b55

REAL ESTATE:

2018 477.0sg. m (1) — 188.8sg. m
(1)

2017 477.0sq. m (1) — 188.8sg. m
(1)

o

VEHICLES:
2018 —
2017 —
il
CAREER:
2016 — till July 27, 2016 SE "svz", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf961f1a-9ea0-4d44-b95d-7f8c6959ce20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1315eb9b-0eb3-46aa-aa32-5bb7a1b46b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf961f1a-9ea0-4d44-b95d-7f8c6959ce20
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1315eb9b-0eb3-46aa-aa32-5bb7a1b46b55
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10155

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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